2 Traditional Culture Course ( Red Line)
2 A S 0| 23T M 2 (The bus color is Yellow)

g 7| B / station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 7
\E] SO cIxpQlIzakxt
sepsue| 101| - Dorgeisemun 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30
02|, SR | 934 [10:04(10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04
° dgonl 248
i I e 9:39 [10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 o pace
e 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 [ 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15
105 reonguadse 9:51 [10:21 [ 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12221 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 [ 15:51 [ 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51
106 g 9:57 [10:27 | 10557 | 11:27 [ 11:57 | 12227 | 12:57 [ 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:27 | 14:57 | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:57

Tongin Market

M B2tz

107|  sejong center forthe | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35| 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35| 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05

Performing arts

108 e 10:15 ] 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15| 17:45 | 18:15

Seoul station

HE AF

109 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20

Namdaemun Market

garozg|

10| a2 o | 10:26 [ 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 | 18:26
11 Moo don 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30
112 e 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 [ 12:04 | 12:34 [ 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34
113 g 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:08 | 18:38
nal B e | 10:40 | 11:10| 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 18:40
15| nBNE 11042 | 1112 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 [ 13:12 [ 13:42 | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42
16| pone shrine 11:52 13:22 14:52 16:22
M| e ket 11:56 13:26 14:56 16:26
20| 12:00 13:30 15:00 16:30

Sindangdong Jungang Market

SHE Cixtol=atxt

101 Dongdaemun 10:50 | 11:20 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50

Design Plaza

ERAIZE

Arrival

# 47| SN2 REEF AL NS0 W IAHZF2W = A0 X[HE £ ol ST F? 232 WHE X fELCH
The above schedule is subject to change withouth notice, when an unexpected situation, such as vehicle maintenance, malfunction, weather problems, traffic congestion, takes place.
# 1MBMEATAME 1190 EZHEMNT BAHE2 ZROIX 2ELCL
The bus will not stop the station No.118 and 119. Sorry for the inconvenience.
# Xt 2ol Axst #F 2 218t SAE HF = d7F FAI7| HEELCH
Food is not allowed on the bus.
# ZBITLL BT WA 3 SANPYLICL SANTFLUS Y ARF UYL
After passing the Gyeongbokgung palace and stopping at Cheongwadae, the next stations is Tongin Market. The Tongin market is closed every 3rd Sunday
# ZRRSHE0| o2t ZAA|ZH0| 5~10% X|HE 5= ASFLICE 2o 102014 X|HEICHH J HosHM A F2tet ALK E el 2o Al 7| HiEiL CE

. . . . . . . 1544-4239
Sometimes the bus will be late at the station where you are waiting, If the bus is late more than 10 min, please call us and get the information of its' location.




